
ID NAME FIRM PHONE NO. EMAIL
1 Michelle Campbell RZ Architecture (856) 499-3355 mcampbell@rzallc.com
2 Fred Porcello Porcello Engineering, Inc. 973-882-8377 fred@porcelloengr.com
3 Mike Millemann Tokarski Millemann Architects 732 262-0046 mmillemnn@tm-architects.com
4 Zoe Ruiz James R. Guerra, P.A. 908-355-2555 zoe@jamesguerraarchitects.com
5 Ivano Marulanda James R. Guerra, P.A. (908) 355-2555 ivano@jamesguerraarchitects.com
6 Kyle Wulff H2M Architects & Engineers, Inc. (862) 702-2936 kwulff@h2m.com
7 Tim Popp TTI Environmental Inc 609-304-3968 timp@ttienv.com
8 Mark Annunziato Remington & Vernick Engineers 201-284-0084 mark.annunziato@rve.com
9 steeven gillan gillan and hartmann inc. 610-291-9237 msgillan@gillan-hartmann.com
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PRE-BID MEETING & SITE VISIT
PROJECT NAME: Design Services for Latrine Renovation
PROJECT NO: DO001
DATE: Wednesday, 06 Aug 2025 11:00 AM LOCAL TIME
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